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NOMBRE

CONTROL DE PLAGAS GARPIS.L
COOP DE ENFERMERAS DE MELILLA
COOP DE ENFERMERAS DE MELILLA
COOPERATIVA"MECHA"
COOPERATIVA"MECHA"
COOPERATIVA"MECHA"
COOPERATIVALIMITADAMELILLENSE
COOPERATIVALIMITADAMELILLENSE
COOPERATIVALIMITADAMELILLENSE
COOPERATIVALIMITADAMELILLENSE
COOPERATIVATOMAS LUISDE VITORIA
COOPERATIVATOMAS LUISDE VITORIA
COOPERATIVATOMAS LUISDE VITORIA
CORBAL*ENCINAS,JUAN ANTONIO
CORCHERO*VERA,JERONIMO MANUEL
CORCIA*CHOCRON,JOSE MERIDA
CORCIA*CHOCRON,JOSE MERIDA
CORDERO*GARRIDO,JOSEMATEO
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*MARTIN,FERNANDO MOISES

CORDOBA FERNANDEZ DE*PEREZ DE GUZMAN,FRANCISCO 045216594C PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
CORDOBA FERNANDEZ DE*PEREZ DE GUZMAN,FRANCISCO 045216594C PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
CORDOBA FERNANDEZ DE*PEREZ DE GUZMAN,FRANCISCO 045216594C PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

CORDOBA*ROJAS,MIGUEL
CORDON*PAREJA,PURIFICACION
CORDON*PAREJA,PURIFICACION
CORDON*PAREJA,PURIFICACION
CORNEJO*RUIZ,ISIDRO FRANCISCO
CORNEJO*RUIZ,ISIDRO FRANCISCO
CORNEJO*RUIZ,ISIDRO FRANCISCO
CORNEJO*SAN,JUAN DAVID
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO

N.LF.
B03960325
F52000445
F52000445
F29957917
F29957917
F29957917
F29950680
F29950680
F29950680
F29950680
H52007689
H52007689
H52007689
003430425K
031833451W
045285529R
045285529R
080049873Y

028691036P

0452383668
045218791D
045218791D
045218791D
045277488X
045277488X
045277488X
052953317A
039201177T
039201177T
039201177T

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIA APREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
116298381
116142264
116298472
115935905
117394051
117975560
116357937
116394269
116431236
116467749
117773409
117773504
117975608
112859703
112859801
110211559
117975774
112036450
109769839
114817176
114966605
116980529
118351898
118766893
112036541
115636416
117394255
117773643
117773767
110212014
115936342
117975914
115936424
117394345
117773821
112860689
116980620
118351989
118767165



